
From: 

To: 

Subject: Shipment Confirmation - Order# 1417596 

Date: Mon, 22 Feb 2016 21:58:38 +0000 

Dear Karyna, 

Thank you for shopping at Barneys New York! 

We are pleased to inform you that the following item(s) from your order have shipped. Please allow at least 24 hours 
for tracking information to register on the carrier's website. 

Shipment Summary 

Order #: 

Order Date: 
Date Shipped: 

Amount Charged: 
Items included in this shipment: 
Item/SKU I Quantity 
073065054/00447306001735 
BLENDER BRUSH 

1417596 - 
1 
02/21/2016 
02/22/2016 
53.35 

1 

ARMANI 1 NO COLOR 
Here are your tracking numbers for the items that shipped: 
Carder Tracking Number 
FEDEX GROUND 657850624017 

Ship To: Sold To: 
SHULIAK, KARYNA 
301 E 66TH ST APT 8H 
NEW YORK, NY 10065.6216 USA 

SHULIAK, KARYNA 
9E 71ST ST 
NEW YORK, NY 10021.4102 USA 

Please note: A customer signature is required for Priority (Next Day Air) and Basic (2nd Day Air) deliveries, as well as 
all shipments over $500. If your order contains multiple items, some items may be shipped separately. 

To check the status of your order at any time, please log into your Barneys.com account. 

NEED HELP? HAVE QUESTIONS? CONTACT US. 
Please call 888.222.7639 to speak with a Customer Service Representative. We're here to help you Monday-Friday, 9 
AM-9 PM (ET) and Saturday-Sunday, 11:30 AM-8 PM (Er). If you prefer email, we can be reached anytime at 
webservices@barneys.com. Please make sure to reference your order number: 1417596. 

Once again, thanks for shopping with Barneys! 

Sincerely, 
Barneys New York 

P.S. New styles are arriving all the time, so don't stay away long... SHOP NOW! 
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