

From: [REDACTED]

To: [REDACTED]

Subject: Shipment Confirmation - Order# 1417596

Date: Mon, 22 Feb 2016 21:58:38 +0000

Dear Karyna,

Thank you for shopping at Barneys New York!

We are pleased to inform you that the following item(s) from your order have shipped. Please allow at least 24 hours for tracking information to register on the carrier's website.

Shipment Summary

Order #:	1417596 - 1
Order Date:	02/21/2016
Date Shipped:	02/22/2016
Amount Charged:	53.35

Items included in this shipment:

Item/SKU	Quantity
073065054/00447306001735	1
BLENDER BRUSH	
ARMANI 1 NO COLOR	

Here are your tracking numbers for the items that shipped:

Carrier	Tracking Number
FEDEX GROUND	657850624017

Ship To:	Sold To:
SHULIAK, KARYNA 301 E 66TH ST APT 8H NEW YORK, NY 10065-6216 USA	SHULIAK, KARYNA 9 E 71ST ST NEW YORK, NY 10021-4102 USA

Please note: A customer signature is required for Priority (Next Day Air) and Basic (2nd Day Air) deliveries, as well as all shipments over \$500. If your order contains multiple items, some items may be shipped separately.

To check the status of your order at any time, please log into your [Barneys.com account](#).

NEED HELP? HAVE QUESTIONS? CONTACT US.

Please call 888.222.7639 to speak with a Customer Service Representative. We're here to help you Monday-Friday, 9 AM-9 PM (ET) and Saturday-Sunday, 11:30 AM-8 PM (ET). If you prefer email, we can be reached anytime at webservices@barneys.com. Please make sure to reference your order number: 1417596.

Once again, thanks for shopping with Barneys!

Sincerely,
Barneys New York

P.S. New styles are arriving all the time, so don't stay away long... [SHOP NOW!](#)

::657850624017::00447306001735::